CLASIFICACION POR PUNTOS

CONCURSANTE: EASGIE
CONCURSANTE: EASNY
CONCURSANTE: EC5K
CONCURSANTE: EASATC
CONCURSANTE: EASFOG
CONCURSANTE: EAS5GFX
CONCURSANTE: EA4Z
CONCURSANTE: EASURV
CONCURSANTE: EA4KG
CONCURSANTE: EA4DSU
CONCURSANTE: EB5BRZ
CONCURSANTE: EASRKP
CONCURSANTE: EA5GIA
CONCURSANTE: EA40A
CONCURSANTE: EA3BFL
CONCURSANTE: EA4ATG
CONCURSANTE: EA2BTN
CONCURSANTE: EASLN
CONCURSANTE: EASDO
CONCURSANTE: EALASG
CONCURSANTE: EA2GP
CONCURSANTE: EASNP
CONCURSANTE: EA1BJE
CONCURSANTE: EASND
CONCURSANTE: EASADE
CONCURSANTE: EAAGWG
CONCURSANTE: EA50T
CONCURSANTE: EASIGY
CONCURSANTE: EASDXS
CONCURSANTE: EA2SN
CONCURSANTE: EASLS
CONCURSANTE: EASDIF
CONCURSANTE: EA1DP
CONCURSANTE: EA3BE
CONCURSANTE: EALIRN
CONCURSANTE: EA7TGWD
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1950 CAT
1428 CAT
1276 CAT
988 CAT
880 CAT
868 CAT
816 CAT
759 CAT
697 CAT
689 CAT
648 CAT
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504 CAT
420 CAT
407 CAT
352 CAT
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252 CAT
192 CAT
189 CAT
164 CAT
144 CAT
135 CAT
125 CAT
112 CAT
100 CAT
76 CAT
75 CAT
72 CAT
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60 CAT
48 CAT
36 CAT
32 CAT
12 CAT
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